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888,432,538   659,005,000 889,191,777 230,186,777 34.93 

887,469,264     658,745,000 888,184,854 229,439,854 34.83 

838,142,510       599,045,000 837,968,007 238,923,007 39.88 

770,854,069         556,867,000 725,339,823 168,472,823 30.25 

67,288,441         42,178,000 112,628,184 70,450,184 167.03 

39,608,376       51,570,000 36,270,566 -15,299,434 -29.67 

0      0 62,000 62,000 - 

7,335,711       7,130,000 11,609,115 4,479,115 62.82 

2,382,667       1,000,000 2,275,166 1,275,166 127.52 

963,274     260,000 1,006,923 746,923 287.28 

416,044       260,000 430,883 170,883 65.72 

416,044         260,000 430,883 170,883 65.72 

547,230      0 576,040 576,040 - 

873,363,355   659,005,000 866,924,628 207,919,628 31.55 

872,854,819     658,496,000 865,729,324 207,233,324 31.47 

820,070,151       582,760,000 817,369,192 234,609,192 40.26 

769,591,867         556,867,000 722,296,974 165,429,974 29.71 

50,478,284         25,893,000 95,072,218 69,179,218 267.17 

36,183,025       43,433,000 34,585,504 -8,847,496 -20.37 

10,132,946       5,112,000 6,071,320 959,320 18.77 

69,921,737       75,545,000 66,507,821 -9,037,179 -11.96 

-63,453,040       -48,354,000 -58,804,513 -10,450,513 21.61 

508,536      509,000 1,195,304 686,304 134.83 

508,536       509,000 346,013 -162,987 -32.02 

508,536         509,000 346,013 -162,987 -32.02 

0       0 849,291 849,291 - 

15,069,183   0 22,267,149 22,267,149 - 

2,461,903   0 4,531,858 4,531,858 - 

12,607,280   0 17,735,291 17,735,291 - 
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   0 22,267,149 22,267,149 - 

   249,000 -84,870 -333,870 -134.08 

   249,000 22,182,279 21,933,279 8,808.55 

       

   620,000 246,814 -373,186 -60.19 

   4,500,000 4,610,246 110,246 2.45 

   0 849,291 849,291 - 

   5,005,000 34,669,951 29,664,951 592.71 

   0 54,643 54,643 - 

   -982,000 -3,169,887 -2,187,887 222.80 

  ( ) -254,000 548,661 802,661 -316.01 

   -11,330,000 -12,689,197 -1,359,197 12.00 

  ( ) -3,726,000 9,584,874 13,310,874 -357.24 

  ( ) -80,000 4,964,208 5,044,208 -6,305.26 

  ( ) -5,998,000 61,851,883 67,849,883 -1,131.21 

   0 -2,636,904 -2,636,904 - 

    ( ) -5,998,000 59,214,979 65,212,979 -1,087.25 

     

      260,000 430,883 170,883 65.72 

   -4,400,000 -2,392,319 2,007,681 -45.63 

  -  0 -238,270 -238,270 - 

   -801,000 -39,116 761,884 -95.12 

     -4,941,000 -2,238,822 2,702,178 -54.69 

     

   -509,000 -346,013 162,987 -32.02 

   0 -13,904,256 -13,904,256 - 

  ( )  -618,000 1,765,261 2,383,261 -385.64 

     -1,127,000 -12,485,008 -11,358,008 1,007.81 

( ) -12,066,000 44,491,149 56,557,149 -468.73 

 90,349,000 121,076,919 30,727,919 34.01 

 78,283,000 165,568,068 87,285,068 111.50 
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 252,404,593  0 13,904,256 238,500,337  

   20,000,000  0 0 20,000,000  

   232,404,593  0 13,904,256 218,500,337 

13,904,256

107 3

 

 56,267,859  31,639,547 0 87,907,406  

   56,267,859  31,639,547 0 87,907,406 

13,904,256

17,735,291  

    

 

308,672,452  

 

31,639,547 13,904,256 326,407,743  

 

 

  



56 

 

 
 

                 107 12 31   

     
     

(1) 

    

(2) 
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(3)=(1)-(2) 

%            
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 303,752,325 291,364,544  12,387,781 4.25 

   165,568,068 121,076,919  44,491,149 36.75 

   120,336,233 155,006,184  -34,669,951 -22.37 

   0 54,643  -54,643 -100.00 

 17,508,898 14,339,011 3,169,887 22.11 

   339,126 887,787  -548,661 -61.80 

 64,734,544 64,734,544  0 0.00 

   20,000,000 20,000,000  0 0.00 

   40,000,000 40,000,000  0 0.00 

   4,734,544 4,734,544  0 0.00 

 232,566,368 234,784,295  -2,217,927 -0.94 

   158,180,306 158,180,306  0 0.00 

   76,153,854 76,153,854  0 0.00 

   5,234,900 4,927,762  307,138 6.23 

   504,778 516,678  -11,900 -2.30 

   7,150,663 5,100,460  2,050,203 40.20 

     247,224,501 244,879,060  2,345,441 0.96 

   -14,658,133 -10,094,765  -4,563,368 45.21 

 1,718,898 2,815,003  -1,096,105 -38.94 

   1,718,898 2,815,003 -1,096,105 -38.94 

 2,758,522 2,520,252 238,270 9.45 

  2,758,522 2,520,252 238,270 9.45 

 12,421,298 12,382,182  39,116 0.32 

  12,421,298 12,382,182  39,116 0.32 

    617,951,955 608,600,820  9,351,135 1.54 

             

 219,759,281 216,004,442  3,754,839 1.74 

   157,923,104 170,612,301  -12,689,197 -7.44 

   4,378,652 2,483,698  1,894,954 76.30 

   51,857,797 42,272,923  9,584,874 22.67 

   5,599,728 635,520  4,964,208 781.13 

 59,095,744 73,000,000  -13,904,256 -19.05 

  19,095,744 33,000,000  -13,904,256 -42.13 

   40,000,000 40,000,000  0 0.00 

 12,689,187 10,923,926  1,765,261 16.16 

   12,689,187 10,923,926  1,765,261 16.16 

      291,544,212 299,928,368  -8,384,156 -2.80 

            

 238,500,337 252,404,593 -13,904,256 -5.51 

   20,000,000 20,000,000  0 0.00 

   218,500,337 232,404,593  -13,904,256 -5.98 

 87,907,406 56,267,859 31,639,547 56.23 

   87,907,406 56,267,859  31,639,547 56.23 

      326,407,743 308,672,452  17,735,291 5.75 

 617,951,955 608,600,820  9,351,135 1.54 
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(2) 

( -) 

         
(3)=(2)-(1) 

%     
(4)=(3)/(1)*100 

 658,745,000 888,184,854 229,439,854 34.83  

   599,045,000 837,968,007 238,923,007 39.88  

     556,867,000 725,339,823 168,472,823 30.25 

679,496,240  

45,843,583  

 

     42,178,000 112,628,184 70,450,184 167.03 

 

   51,570,000 36,270,566 -15,299,434 -29.67 

 

   0 62,000 62,000 - 

 

     7,130,000 11,609,115 4,479,115 62.82 

 

   1,000,000 2,275,166 1,275,166 127.52 

 

 260,000 1,006,923 746,923 287.28  

   260,000 430,883 170,883 65.72  

     260,000 430,883 170,883 65.72 

 

 0 576,040 576,040 - 

( )

 

    659,005,000 889,191,777 230,186,777 34.93 
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( -)  

     
(3)=(2)-(1) 

%      
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 658,496,000 865,729,324 207,233,324 31.47  

   582,760,000 817,369,192 234,609,192 40.26  

     556,867,000 722,296,974 165,429,974 29.71 

 

       217,928,000 266,817,862 48,889,862 22.43  

       298,794,000 426,521,013 127,727,013 42.75  

       40,145,000 28,958,099 -11,186,901 -27.87  

     25,893,000 95,072,218 69,179,218 267.17 

 

       4,610,000 30,858,134 26,248,134 569.37  

       21,283,000 64,214,084 42,931,084 201.72  

   43,433,000 34,585,504 -8,847,496 -20.37  

     6,389,000 8,392,136 2,003,136 31.35  

     37,044,000 26,193,368 -10,850,632 -29.29  

   5,112,000 6,071,320 959,320 18.77 

 

   75,545,000 66,507,821 -9,037,179 -11.96 

 

     31,437,000 25,976,541 -5,460,459 -17.37  

     44,108,000 40,531,280 -3,576,720 -8.11  

   -48,354,000 -58,804,513 -10,450,513 21.61 

 

 509,000 1,195,304 686,304 134.83  

   509,000 346,013 -162,987 -32.02  

     509,000 346,013 -162,987 -32.02 

 

   0 849,291 849,291 - 

 

 0 4,531,858 4,531,858 - 

 

     659,005,000 871,456,486 212,451,486 32.24  
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(2) 

( -) 

         
(3)=(2)-(1) 

%      
(4)=(3)/(1)*100 

      

 1,900,000  21,654,881  19,754,881  1,039.73   

  

 

1,900,000  21,654,881  19,754,881  1,039.73  

 

 2,500,000  2,923,700  423,700  16.95   

   1,940,000  2,901,650  961,650  49.57  

 

   30,000  22,050  -7,950  -26.50  

 

   30,000 0 -30,000 -100.00 

 

   500,000  0  -500,000  -100.00  

 

    4,400,000  24,578,581  20,178,581  458.60   
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(1)      
(2) 

( -)

       
(3) 

   
(4)=(2)+(3) 

       
(5) 

%  

(6)=(5)/(1)*100 
 

 

 

50,726,000 5,072,600 2,076,000 0 2,076,000 397,600  7.84 0 0  

 

241,190,360  24,119,036  2,658,544  0  2,658,544  515,900  2.14  0  0  
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(2)  

          

(3)=(1)+(2)  

 %   

 

 

     
 

    

  

 

 

20,000,000 

 

 

20,000,000 

 

 

0 

 

 

20,000,000 

 

 

100.00 

 

 

8.39 

 

 

 

        

   

 

0 232,404,593 -13,904,256 218,500,337 0.00 91.61  

 

  20,000,000 252,404,593 -13,904,256 238,500,337 100.00 100.00  

       
 

  0 0 
 

0 0.00 0.00  

  0 0 
 

0 0.00 0.00  

 
 

    20,000,000 252,404,593 -13,904,256 238,500,337 100.00 100.00 
 

1. 105 2 1 1050203908 103 9 3

1030229276 (

" ")

232,404,593  

2.106 11 20

13,904,256  
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(3)=(2)-(1) 
 

 2 3 1 1

1070701

 

 12 9 -3  

 4 9 5 

4

1

 

 39 37 -2  

 35 34 -1  

 36 35 -1  

 192 328 136 

136

 

    320 455 135  
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